
Profile 

<Dr Nunna Srinivasa Rao> 
<

> 

Designation Head 

Department Statistics 

Date of Birth 03 February 1968 

E-Mail ID  statnsr@gmail.com 

Mobile  9492701368 

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 1985-88 Andhra Loyola College, Vijayawada I 

PG 1989-91 Nagarjuna University I 

M.Phil. 1994 Nagarjuna University A 

Ph.D. 2003 Nagarjuna University A 

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

July 1991 – till 

date 
Professor Andhra Loyola College 

   

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

 

2018-2019 

Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, 

Optimization Techniques 

Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, 

Operations Research, Optimization Techniques 

 

2019-2020 Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, 

Operations Research, Optimization Techniques 



 

2020-2021 Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, 

Operations Research, Optimization Techniques 

 

2021-2022 Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, 

Operations Research, Optimization Techniques 

 

2022-2023 Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, 

Operations Research, Optimization Techniques 

 

Research Profile: 

Research Area: 

Research Publications:  < Provide Link> 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar <Link> 

SCOPUS  ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020    

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   

Awards / Achievements  

Year Nature of the Award Regional / National / Awarded by 



 

 

International 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   


