# Profile

### <Dr Nunna Srinivasa Rao>



Designation Department Date of Birth E-Mail ID Head Statistics 03 February 1968 statnsr@gmail.com

Mobile

9492701368

>

<b>Education:</b>				
Details	Year	Institution		Percentage/Gra de
UG	1985-88	Andhra Loyola College, Vijayawada		Ι
PG	1989-91	Nagarjuna University		Ι
M.Phil.	1994	Nagarjuna University		А
Ph.D.	2003	Nagarjuna University		А
<b>Experience:</b>				
Period		Designation	Institution / Organi	zation
July 1991 – 1 date	till	Professor	Andhra Loyola Co	ollege

<b>Courses Taught</b>	:
Year	Title(s) of the Courses
2017-2018	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques
2018-2019	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques
2019-2020	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques

2020-2021	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques
2021-2022	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques
2022-2023	Statistical Methods and Exact Sampling Distributions, Statistical Inference, Operations Research, Optimization Techniques

### **Research Profile:**

Research Area:	
<b>Research Publica</b>	tions: < Provide Link>
Patents, if any : <	Link>
<b>Google Scholar</b>	<link/>

SCOPUS ID:

#### **ORCID ID:**

Research Guideship <Provide Details>

Year	Number of Scholars	University	Pursuing / Completed
2017-2018			
2018-2019			
2019-2020			
2020-2021			
2021-2022			
2022-2023			

## Professional Development Activities – Participations

< Details of I	FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>	
Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018		
2018-2019		
2019-2020		
2020-2021		
2021-2022		
2022-2023		
Awards / Ac	chievements	
Year	Nature of the Award Regional / National /	Awarded by

	International
2017-2018	
2018-2019	
2019-2020	
2020-2021	
2021-2022	
2022-2023	